DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTIC OF THE MODULE
SCU-0-EC/x
SCUSERIES » SCU Master
wwww.bbh-products.de
Böttgerstraße 40
D- 92637 Weiden
1

SCU-0-EC/x
SCUSERIES » SCU Master
ORDER INFORMATIONS
FSOE MASTER
item description item no.
SCU-0-EC FSoE Master - modular basic module 2411
SCU-0-EC/NM FSoE Master + ethernet-based fi eldbus interface + memory card 2412
ACCESSORIES
item description item no.
FSoE License Field bus license for FSoE 2366
PROFIsafe License Field bus license for PROFIsafe 2319
SMX91 Programming adapter 1010
SXxxxx-x Terminal connector, screw terminals (set), encoded for cabling SCU-0-EC (/NM) on request
SXxxxx-x Terminal connector, spring terminals (set), encoded for cabling SCU-0-EC (/NM) on request
FSOE SLAVES
item description item no.
SSB-6-A-x Axis expansion module for up to 6 axes + SinCos / resolver on request
SSB-6-EnDAT-x Axis expansion module for up to 6 axes + EnDAT 2.2 1656
SSB-6-DSL-x Axis expansion module for up to 6 axes + HyperfaceDSL 1665
SIO-1 Decentralized IO expansion module 2234
SIO-2 Decentralized IO expansion module 2235
SDU-11 Decentralized axis expansion module for one axis 2394
SDU-11/NM Decentralized axis expansion module for one axis, safe PROFIsafe / FSoE-slave 2471
SDU-11-PXV Decentralized axis expansion module for one axis, with safePXV encoder interface 2472
SDU-12 Decentralized axis expansion module for one axis 2395
SDU-21 Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes 2396
SDU-22 Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes 2397
SDU-21A Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes + Analog Option 2398
SDU-21A-I Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes + Analog Option (current.) 2399
SDU-21A-U Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes + Analog Option (voltage) 2400
SDU-22A Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes + Analog Option 2401
SDU-22A-I Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes + Analog Option (current) 2402
SDU-22A-U Decentralized axis expansion module for 2 axes + Analog Option (voltage) 2403
SOFTWARE
item description item no.
SafePLC² 1st Programming software, 1te License incl. Hardlock 1244
SafePLC² 2nd Programming software, 2te License incl. Hardlock 1646